CYK Tech
Copyright © CeYeKo Technology 2021                                                                                                            FLEM_M_V1.2
ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOWMETER
User’s Manual
FLEM
CYK Tech
Preface

DN100 250 220 180 8*18
DN125 250 250 210 8*18
DN150 300 285 240 8*22
DN200 350 340 295 12*22
DN250 450 405 355 12*22
DN300 500 445 400 12*22
1.0 Mpa
DN350 550 505 460 16*22
DN400 600 565 515 16*26
DN450 600 615 565 20*26
DN500 600 670 620 20*26
DN600 600 780 725 20*30
DN700 700 895 840 24*30
DN800 800 1015 950 24*34
DN900 900 1115 1050 28*34
DN1000 1000 1230 1160 28*34
DN1200 1200 1405 1340 32*34
0.6 Mpa
DN1400 1400 1630 1560 34*36
DN1600 1600 1830 1760 34*40
DN1800 1800 2045 1970 42*44
DN2000 2000 2265 2180 48*48
DN2200 2200 2405 2390 48*52
Page 11